Lightning P Arena - Mike Pharr (Resaca, GA) - 05/25/2024
Fri #10 - 25 teams
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Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16

Last Name First Name

Anderson Ricky
Pilgrim Timothy
Barnett Chad

Pharr Dennis

Anderson Ricky
Barrett Chet
Butler Kimberly

Pharr Dennis

Anderson Ricky
Barnett Chad
Barnett Sharon
Barrett Chet

Fri #10 Masters HC - 22 teams

Total
Time
97.01
97.01
118.22
118.22
101.19
101.19
100.27
100.27
55.09
55.09

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
15
15
10
10

Fri #6 HC - 39 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 116.78
1 116.78

Total
Cattle

18
18

Last Name First Name

Barrett Chet
Pharr Dennis
Anderson Ricky
Butler Kimberly
Anderson Ricky
Pilgrim  Timothy
Butler Kimberly
Carter Carl
Barrett Chet
Prater Tony

Last Name First Name

Butler
Wheeler

Kimberly
Adam

Amount
Won

$188.00
$188.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$244.00
$244.00

Points

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points

7
7



2 118.4 17 Barnett Chad

2 118.4 17 Pinion Carole
3 119.38 15 Anderson Ricky
3 119.38 15 Butler Kimberly
4 113.29 14 Carter Carl
4 113.29 14 Pilgrim Timothy
5 116.44 14 Barnett Sharon
5 116.44 14 Barnett Chad

6 101.66 8 Anderson Ricky
6 101.66 8 Pilgrim Timothy
7 52.47 8 Barnett Sharon
7 52.47 8 Pharr Dennis
8 54.45 7 Prater Sandra
8 54.45 7 Wheeler Adam

Fri Western Heritage All Levels HC - 16 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 110.76 15 Barnett Sharon

1 110.76 15 Butler Kimberly
2 108.52 13 Barrett Chet

2 108.52 13 Pharr Dennis
3 114.19 12 Barnett Chad

3 114.19 12 Wheeler Adam
4 105.39 11 Butler Kimberly
4 105.39 11 Wheeler Adam

Sat #10 HC - 14 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 105.25 16 Barnett Chad

1 105.25 16 Butler Kimberly
2 54.74 10 Barrett Chet

2 54.74 10 Butler Kimberly
3 58.83 10 Barnett Chad

3 58.83 10 Pharr Dennis

$146.00

$146.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$120.00

$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$175.00

$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sat #14 HC - 12 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 11692 12 McComb Davimal
(Dee

1 116.92 12 Pharr Dennis

2 59.95 7 Hendrix Preston
2 59.95 7 Spruill Hunter

3 51.64 4 Pharr Tamara

3 51.64 4 Pharr Dennis
Sat #6 HC - 34 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name

Time  Cattle

1 105.63 18 Barrett Chet

1 105.63 18 Butler Kimberly
2 114.63 17 Barnett Chad
2 114.63 17 Butler Kimberly
3 11591 16 Barnett Sharon
3 11591 16 Barrett Chet

4 117.32 16 Hendrix Preston
4 117.32 16 Works Bobby
5 103.45 14 Butler Kimberly
5 103.45 14 Wheeler Adam
6 52.5 10 Barrett Chet

6 52.5 10 Carter Monica
7 58.51 8 Carter Monica
7 58.51 8 Prater Sandra

Sat #6 HC/#4 Inc - 39 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 108.69 18 Barnett Chad

1 108.69 18 Barrett Chet

2 106.59 17 Barnett Chad

2 106.59 17 McLeod Debbie

Amount
Won

$150.00

$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$213.00
$213.00
$128.00
$128.00
$85.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$164.00
$164.00
$98.00
$98.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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3 119.04 16 Barnett Sharon
3 119.04 16 Barnett Chad
4 103.48 12 McLeod  William
4 103.48 12 McLeod Debbie
5 111.16 12 Barnett Chad
5 111.16 12 McLeod  William
6 102.94 9 Hendrix Preston
6 102.94 9 Works Bobby
7 59.03 10 Barrett Chet

7 59.03 10 Wheeler Adam
8 59.8 9 Carter Carl

8 59.8 9 Works Bobby

Sat #6 HC/#4 Incentive - (0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 103.48 12 McLeod  William
1 103.48 12 McLeod Debbie
2 102.94 9 Hendrix Preston
102.94 9 Works Bobby

Sat All Level HC - 33 teams

: Total  Total :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

1 92.14 20 Reynolds Greg

1 92.14 20 Wheeler Adam

2 102.28 20 McLeod Debbie

2 102.28 20 Wheeler Adam

3 102.54 20 Henderson Leshed
(Les)

3 102.54 20 McLeod Debbie

4 108.5 20 Butler Kimberly

4 108.5 20 Reynolds Greg

5 109.74 20 Barnett Chad

5 109.74 20 McLeod  William

6 113.42 20 Butler Kimberly

$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$96.00
$96.00
$64.00
$64.00

Amount
Won

$347.00
$347.00
$208.00
$208.00

$139.00

$139.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6

113.42
52.27
52.27

20
10
10

Wheeler
Hendrix
Reynolds

Adam
Preston
Greg

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5



