Lightning P Arena - Mike Pharr (Resaca, GA) - 05/25/2024

Fri #10 - 25 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	107.27	20	Anderson	Ricky	\$188.00	5
1	107.27	20	Pilgrim	Timothy	\$188.00	5
2	112.17	18	Barnett	Chad	\$125.00	4
2	112.17	18	Pharr	Dennis	\$125.00	4
3	113.72	18	Anderson	Ricky	\$0.00	3
3	113.72	18	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	3
4	118.69	18	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	2
4	118.69	18	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	2
5	117.29	17	Anderson	Ricky	\$0.00	1
5	117.29	17	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	1
6	112.96	16	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	0.5
6	112.96	16	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	0.5

Fri #10 Masters HC - 22 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	97.01	20	Barrett	Chet	\$165.00	4
1	97.01	20	Pharr	Dennis	\$165.00	4
2	118.22	20	Anderson	Ricky	\$110.00	3
2	118.22	20	Butler	Kimberly	\$110.00	3
3	101.19	19	Anderson	Ricky	\$0.00	2
3	101.19	19	Pilgrim	Timothy	\$0.00	2
4	100.27	15	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1
4	100.27	15	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	1
5	55.09	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	0.5
5	55.09	10	Prater	Tony	\$0.00	0.5

Fri #6 HC - 39 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	116.78	18	Butler	Kimberly	\$244.00	7
1	116.78	18	Wheeler	Adam	\$244.00	7

2	118.4	17	Barnett	Chad	\$146.00	6
2	118.4	17	Pinion	Carole	\$146.00	6
3	119.38	15	Anderson	Ricky	\$98.00	5
3	119.38	15	Butler	Kimberly	\$98.00	5
4	113.29	14	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	4
4	113.29	14	Pilgrim	Timothy	\$0.00	4
5	116.44	14	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	3
5	116.44	14	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	3
6	101.66	8	Anderson	Ricky	\$0.00	2
6	101.66	8	Pilgrim	Timothy	\$0.00	2
7	52.47	8	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	1
7	52.47	8	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	1
8	54.45	7	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	0.5
8	54.45	7	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	0.5

Fri Western Heritage All Levels HC - 16 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	110.76	15	Barnett	Sharon	\$120.00	3
1	110.76	15	Butler	Kimberly	\$120.00	3
2	108.52	13	Barrett	Chet	\$80.00	2
2	108.52	13	Pharr	Dennis	\$80.00	2
3	114.19	12	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	1
3	114.19	12	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	1
4	105.39	11	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	0.5
4	105.39	11	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #10 HC - 14 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	105.25	16	Barnett	Chad	\$175.00	2
1	105.25	16	Butler	Kimberly	\$175.00	2
2	54.74	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	1
2	54.74	10	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1
3	58.83	10	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	0.5
3	58.83	10	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #14 HC - 12 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	116.92	12	McComb	Davinia L (Dee	\$150.00	2
1	116.92	12	Pharr	Dennis	\$150.00	2
2	59.95	7	Hendrix	Preston	\$0.00	1
2	59.95	7	Spruill	Hunter	\$0.00	1
3	51.64	4	Pharr	Tamara	\$0.00	0.5
3	51.64	4	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #6 HC - 34 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	105.63	18	Barrett	Chet	\$213.00	6
1	105.63	18	Butler	Kimberly	\$213.00	6
2	114.63	17	Barnett	Chad	\$128.00	5
2	114.63	17	Butler	Kimberly	\$128.00	5
3	115.91	16	Barnett	Sharon	\$85.00	4
3	115.91	16	Barrett	Chet	\$85.00	4
4	117.32	16	Hendrix	Preston	\$0.00	3
4	117.32	16	Works	Bobby	\$0.00	3
5	103.45	14	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	2
5	103.45	14	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	2
6	52.5	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	1
6	52.5	10	Carter	Monica	\$0.00	1
7	58.51	8	Carter	Monica	\$0.00	0.5
7	58.51	8	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #6 HC/#4 Inc - 39 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	108.69	18	Barnett	Chad	\$164.00	7
1	108.69	18	Barrett	Chet	\$164.00	7
2	106.59	17	Barnett	Chad	\$98.00	6
2	106.59	17	McLeod	Debbie	\$98.00	6

3	119.04	16	Barnett	Sharon	\$66.00	5
3	119.04	16	Barnett	Chad	\$66.00	5
4	103.48	12	McLeod	William	\$0.00	4
4	103.48	12	McLeod	Debbie	\$0.00	4
5	111.16	12	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	3
5	111.16	12	McLeod	William	\$0.00	3
6	102.94	9	Hendrix	Preston	\$0.00	2
6	102.94	9	Works	Bobby	\$0.00	2
7	59.03	10	Barrett	Chet	\$0.00	1
7	59.03	10	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	1
8	59.8	9	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	0.5
8	59.8	9	Works	Bobby	\$0.00	0.5

Sat #6 HC/#4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	103.48	12	McLeod	William	\$96.00
1	103.48	12	McLeod	Debbie	\$96.00
2	102.94	9	Hendrix	Preston	\$64.00
2	102.94	9	Works	Bobby	\$64.00

Sat All Level HC - 33 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	92.14	20	Reynolds	Greg	\$347.00	6
1	92.14	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$347.00	6
2	102.28	20	McLeod	Debbie	\$208.00	5
2	102.28	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$208.00	5
3	102.54	20	Henderson	Leshed (Les)	\$139.00	4
3	102.54	20	McLeod	Debbie	\$139.00	4
4	108.5	20	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	3
4	108.5	20	Reynolds	Greg	\$0.00	3
5	109.74	20	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	2
5	109.74	20	McLeod	William	\$0.00	2
6	113.42	20	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1

6	113.42	20	Wheeler	Adam	\$0.00	1
7	52.27	10	Hendrix	Preston	\$0.00	0.5
7	52.27	10	Reynolds	Greg	\$0.00	0.5